	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	#
	Домски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежве
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ број поена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Оцена 
	Број поена 
	Оцена 
	
	Укупно освојених поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Биљана Весовић
	2017/0402
	21
	6
	24
	6–7 
	1
	34,83
	12
	
	
	5

	2
	Ана Антић
	2017/0414
	21
	6
	27
	7
	8
	44,09
	14
	
	
	5

	3
	Нина Стевановић
	2017/0420
	21
	6
	24
	6–7
	0
	33,83
	0
	
	
	5
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